

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.3 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s).361 OF 2008

R.P.ARORA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention filed by Mr.Rajiv Mehta, Adv.)

(With office report)

Date: 26/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For Intervenor Mr.A.J.Bhambhani, Adv.
Mrs.Nisha Bhambhani, Adv.
Mr.Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Mr.Ahanthem Henry, Adv.
Ms.L.Ranjita, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List I.A.No.3 (application for intervention) along with the main matter.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master