

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 361 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

R.P.ARORA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for intervention,stay
WITH W.P(C) NO. 377 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 17/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. M. Chakraborty,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. S.S. Dahiya,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv
Mr. Tarun Verma,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv
Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar ,Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv
Mrs. Nisha Bhambani,Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv
Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

Mr. A.J. Bhambhani,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Biju,Adv.

...2/-

Item No. 28

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service before
20.4.2009 in W.P.(C)No.361/2008.

Respondents may file counter affidavit before 20.4.2009 in both the
writ petitions as a last chance.

List the matter on 20.4.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar